
CROSETTI BROS., SNC.
BUILDING MAINTENANCE

CONTRACTORS
Work Expertly, Efficiently and Economically Performed in Banks, Office Bu'ldlngs, Stores, Factories, Institutions and Properties of Every Description

JANITORIAL AND WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE
401 DUBOCE AVE.
SAN FRANCISCO 17, CALIF. Phone: UNderhill 3-3900

LARKIN-' I

LaSonoma Apis—Cuntd
208 Bordman Mathilda AGK4-9396
209 Andersen Ann
210 Peak Clyde .i

301 Pasltek Frances Mrs APR5-4584
302 Pollock Wm T APR5-7121
303 Snulh John F
304 Maoris C,\>s ATU5-03O.7
305 Maasa T A 6GH4-0753
306 WilUrd Robt
307 Byers Edw H -M'R5-0244
308 Kelly Ann Mrs
309 Freeman Harold
310 Vacant
401 Vacant
402 Manners Lillian

403 Dragun Mate C APR6-1053
404 Moseley Patricia L AGR4-8301
405 Lindsay Edw
406 Vacant
407 Pitman J E
408 Stein Saml B APR6-5165
409 Vacant
410 Nelan Agnes Mrs ACR4-0108
501 Blackman Irene K ATU5-5630
502 Bassil Joan Mrs AGR4-2667
503 Rosen Ben AGR4 -2426
504 Middlebrook S A AGR4-1070
505 Vacant
506 Hayes Anthony ATU5-6315
507 Neyhart Stanley <a>

508 McGillis Kath Mrs APR6-1536
509 Lewis Clifford K AGR4-0473
510 Vacant
601 Felloes Fredrieka Mrs

ATU5-2057
602 Holdenried H T ATU5-S090
603 Anderson Erma D Mrs APR6-6781
604 O'Brien Josephine Mrs

Carlsen Johanna Mrs AGR4-5739
606 Hanley James AGR4-6541
607 Vacant
608 Castro-Joe ATU5-4972
609 Necas Joseph APR5-3955
610 Neely Louise Mrs APR5-9414

Street continued
510 Domax Club tavern AGR4-9712
514 Vacant
528 Vacant
530 Five Thirty Larkln Street

Apartments
101 McGranahan Jas APR6-13S6
102 Par-Poulas
103 Sanderson Chas
104 Rother F J
105 Patrick E J APR5-5451
106 EhleAC
107 Rice Harold F
108 Murowska Dorothy D AGR4-1310
109 Powell Hazel M Mrs APR5-0522
110 Johnston J E ATU5-4676
201 OxendorAlex
202 Stalowinski Siground
203 Green Harry
204 Adams J
205 Halterman Paul G AOR3-0971
206 Hill R Jay ATU5-5187
207 Ortner Margt AOR3-3695
208 Peters Helen Mrs AOR3-4I88
209 Keene Larose L APR1-189S
210 Walsh J C
301 Brown Cevel T APR6-0878
302 Gershman R L Mrs
303 Long Wm G AOR3-8887
304 DeAggozino Belmont
305 Brown L B
306 Jensen Hertha O APR5-7935
307 Hackett Ann Mrs AOR3 -9076
308 Nowack Ernest J ATU5-2633
303 McCready Virginia F APR5-6085
310 Roach Thos L
401 Terry C H AOR3-9362
402 Vekshin Ivan 1 AOR3-7260
403 Vacant
404 Davenport P A
405 Andrew J K
406 Smith Dorothy
407 Barnett Leroy N
40B Pendleton Penny Mrs AGR4-8861
409 Erickson Edw C
410 Hansen Kaj
501 Burfelt M E
502 McDow Daisy R ACR3-9444
503 Morrison Margt L
504 Nicholas J P
505 Laskoff Al P AOR3-4504
506 Revel Nathan P APR6-2698
507 Henry M D
508 Stuart L R
509 Knueael Helen A APR5-4648
510 Johnson H G

Street continued
532 Jaffe Abram S mfrs agt APRG-2662
550 Five Fifty Larkln Street Apts
101 Lennox Mamie Mrs ATU5-2480
102 Sorrels Delmar
103 Lang Doris
201 Godfrey Geo APR5-7758
202 Barrett Ed
203 Bercovich John AOR3-3679
204 Del Carlo Doonnic APR5-3359

3U1 A. .

302 Maloncy Kath Mrs
3U3 Sword Walter
:t<>4 M,rh.'ls Kn ' .im .lii::

401 Hortman S i.- mi . bvi ORS-3S19
402 Fisher Ha;-. :

403 Berger ph.n.r.. AGR4-4S30
4H4 lalnes Nettie E Mrs ACR4-6981
501 Budlor.t: Mai ) I

502 Fernrich Lillian AGR4-4775]
503 Patalos J iGR4
504 I'apajian Martin
G01 Rossi Hilda I PR
602 Schneider '.''

I ens ' I
'

603 Brett I tt

B04 C iltrara Lennie
Street continued
556 Cozy Apartments

1 Duffield Cordon K ATU5-0944
Ma : Anna Mrs ATU5-6795

3 Maslach Anna Mrs .

APR5-7262
201 Thomas Selma Mrs 0OR3-3871
202 Smolens Mary R Mrs APR6-30O8
203 Nicholin Margt L ATU5-6701
204 Carver Jewel Mrs AOR4-5160
3ul English Jennie Mrs APR5-1636

302 Ferguson Donald V
303 MacMiUan Margt ATU5-1832
304 Wright Kathryn M ATU5-2734
401 Hodson Maude Mrs ATU5-4271
402 VonTagen Lawrence
403 Kohsch Peter G
404 Hurtel ER.,.; i . I 15-6851
501 Sterling Geo
502 Lowden Virginia APR6-2175
503 Jensen D Elaine Mrs
504 Mandell Jack APR5-4L'75
601 Cullen Mary Mrs AOR3-8330
602 Mendelson Felix M AGR4-3883
603 Emenck Marie
604 Murphy A Esther AOR3-8185

Street continued
560 Vacant
568 Home Clo Co men's AOR3-0488
570 Sentinel Pharmacy APR5-2957

1B35
Eddy intersects

600 Hilo Hut The Tavern ATU5-9848
601 Golden Dragon Cafe APR6-5662
602 San Francisco Coffee Shop

AGR4-9841
603 Thelma's Beauty Salon AGR4-4343

Tchavas Lou
607 Ken & Eve's Kitchen AOR3-3057
609 United Lndry APH6-2814

Lee Steven
611 Strand & Co prntrs ATU5-183B
rear Hammond Ed AOR3-8640
614 Dependable Barber Shop
618 Vacant
619 Marlow Hotel APR5-0982

Bennett Otis
621 Umphrey's Music Co APR6-1177
622 Vacant
623 Malm L Welter Inc elec contrs

AGR4-7423
626 Apartments
1 Vacant
2 Gocerean Joa B AGR4-4509
3 Vacant
4 Vacant
5 Vacant
6 Keenan Walter H
7 Vacant

Willow intersects
631 Longo Peter tailor APR5-4665
633 Yale Hotel lodgings APR5-8907

McCabc Edna W
637 K & K Liquor Store APR6-5873
639 Automatic Launderette
645 Ziokovich Milan Co bowling

sups AGR4-7444
651 Wheeler's Barber Shop ATU5-1390
655 Paulann Restr AOR3-5207
659 Club Peacock tavern AOR3-7666
664 Kuhn Yvonne Mrs AOR3-2945"
666 Larkin Shoe Repr
668 Vacant
670 Larkell Fixit Shop hobby

ATU5-0166
Sessler Fredk W

684 Larkln-Ellis Mkt gro AGR4-9868
Ellis intersects
700 Star Cafe AGR4-2622
704 Irene's Hair Stylists APR6-2754
706 Axelrod Mercantile Co hotel

eups AOR3-6426
709 Chase's restr AGR4-5924
712 Chase L F Co business brokers

AOR3-0232
Co-Operative Music Publ

AOR3-0232
Houston Chem Sales Co whol

chemicals AOR3-0933
Musical Comedy Guild

AOR3-0933
720 Golden Gate Moving Co APR5-72U
721 Frost Jack Sup Co Inc sundries

APR6-730O
Varne Sales Co Inc sundries

APR6-7300

tl:: Apartments
1 Mouli tl i- re il

:

2 Vacant
3 Nichols Joale M Mrs '

I i]

4 Allen Arttl W ATU5-4137
5 Michaels Carroll it

i 1 Mrs
7 D I Ulii l

PR5-8017
Street continued
724 Larkin Prr: .:

725 Styl» < Ini i i [i iGR
73" MOtOl I IR8-5033
73-i Larkin Apartments

Ot< Hi ten l -Irs AOR3-2930
. i

: Is 1

3 Vacant
•! Ve< mi
5 Vacant
6 Vacant

i
r> nson Thelma
:. ..nt

9 Vacant
lf^ Vacant
11 Vacant
12 Lodike Wtai

14 Ferrell Noel D
15 Nickell Marv D APR5-4181
16 Henncssv Owen APR5-4175
17 Arnold Fred C
18 Fariss Grace
19 Sieux Victor M

Street continued
735 Pacific Radio Sen AOR3-7031
736 Myline Plu.v.bing & Heating

Serv contrs AGR4-7602
738 B & B Novelty Co vending machs

APR5-1800
743 Ralph's tivern AGR4-9652
744 Wide- Awake Clnrs & Tailors

Sirotfk Emanuel
746 Haig Peter uphol
748 Burke Howard barber
749 Vacant
Olive intersects
750 Berg Barbara Mrs
752 Pembroke Hotel lodgings

Reynolds Geo AOR3-3730
753 Vacant
754 Bone Inv Co brokers APR5-46I8

Cherko Realty Co APR5-8377
757 Rainbow Grocery AGR4-9693

1B36
O'Farrell intersects
800 Vagabond The tavern APR5-1500
801 Felty Chevron Gas Sta APR5-7202
808 Lucky Corfee Shop restr

AGR4-1023
816 Larkin Theatre APR5-3811

Rosener Herbert Co theatres
APRS-3811

820 Princess Delight Confy
Myrtle intersects
830 Larkin-Geary Automotive Serv

repr AGR4-2987
Ming Auto Paint Plating wash

and polish AGR4-7163
Tony's auto body repr APR5-7177

835-37 Am Universal Driving Sch
AOR3-6171

839 C & F Novelty Coin operated
phonographs ATU5-5184

840 Henry's Shoe Shine
841 Gangway Tavern ATU5-9825
850 Selfpark Sys auto parking
Geary Intersects
901 Foster Lunch Sys Ltd (brl bakers

APR5-8066
905 Conservatory Florists APR5-4133

and PR5-8066
910 B & N Donuts APR5-9988
912 Mark's Shoe Renewing AGR4-1389
914 Larkin Jwlry Co repr
920 Weiss Maurice E optom APR5-4761
921 Bonstin Elmer W Ins Serv

APR6-1410
924 Lafaille Maurius AOR3-H82

Weiss Maurice E AGR4-2185
925 Thonet Industries Inc furn mfrs

APR6-6950
926 Apartments
1 Vacant
2 Pasacreta J M
3 Woodman Karen L
4 Kane J R
5 Murphy Jessie C APR4-1012

6 KorWnovskava Tsuko ACR4-357I
7 McKeown C APR6-9055
8 Messitt Ted
9 Wilson Eileen P
10 Vacant

Street continued
927 Independent Taxi Cab Oprs

Security Group of Calif Inc

ATU5-4803
932 Browner Norman R real est

AGR4-6655
B33 Specialty Baking Co wfaol

ATU5-0244
Giusto & Co health food ATU5-0244

834 Patek-Ecklon Co wiiol meats
AOR3-4575

Cedar intersects

; . Nlni Forty Five Larkln Apart-
ments

., i,

Chai -. Fran) ,: -U833
21 Knuts. n I '

.'

jj Haramar Rudolph C &TU5-3351
24 Camou Rose Mrs i.PRS-4243

nlan E F. APR5-H553
31 Peterson Knuto O ;.OR3-264G
32 Scott Edna AT'
34 Clark Anita
36 Cash (

41 Hitch Ceo W AOR3-C944
42 Grande Margt APR5-8665
44 Kling Helen M &PR6-5044
46 Gomez Hope E AGR4-6253
51 Gibbons Ralph APRfi-noi 7

52 Oliver Geraldlne AGR4-4552
54 Fuhrig Elsio R APR5-6539
56 Kelley May E @ ATU5-3285

Street continued
955 Hansen's restr ATU5-9560
1000 A-P Pharmacy AOR3-9130
1005 Post-Lark Apartments
1 Smith Wm J AOR3-4312
2 Eggen Louise
4 Isaacs David F AOR3-3903
5 Hudier Walter
7 Terrazas Antonio AGR4-3498
8 Sullivan Jack
9 Pepper Vera
10 Woodard Robt
11 Sauve Elsie Mrs AGR4-10O7
12 Bacey Victor APR5-5444
14 Brennan Harrj-
15 Laird Fern Mrs
16 True Viola Mrs APR5-9137
17 Shand Phyllis
18 Danielson Frances
19 Duncan Henrv B AGR4-27B2
20 DeMonis Robt C
21 Sager Phyllis E Mrs APR5-5926
22 Nicolas Mike V AJU5-2756
24 Spehar John P
25 Taylor Wm B
26 Brincard Ethel C Mrs AGR4-6959
27 Howard Jane AGR4-6507
28 Zajakala Harry APR5-9386
29 Sheffield Jas
30 Nawrot Jos APR5-1334

Street continued
1007 Sing Lung Lndry & Cln AGR4-8441

1008 Saratoga Hotel Apartments
AGR4-9723

101 Flory Donald
102 Allen Homer
103 Parshall Anna Mrs APR6-0958
104 Buner Georgette Mrs
105 Carpenter Sue A ATU5-4669
106 Burdett Fredk
107 Warfield Leonard
107b Erickson John
108 Sargent Marian
109 Mankameyer John
lin Wilkinson Geo
111 Austin Wm
112 Renendo Edw
201 Matthews Frank
202 Galvin Larry
203 Missino Pauline
204 Comber Violet Mrs APR9-1904
205a Mack Ed
205b Vacant
206a O'Leary Rita
206b Dagas Gep
207 Kristie Hugh
208 Parker Leda Mrs
209 Krum Ed
210 Carter John
211 IannettI Al
212 Anderson Teddy
301 Nielson Hans O
302 Pendleton Dean O APR6-B705
303 Lopez Mav Mrs AOR3-7898
304 Baring Al
305 Taylor Leo
306a Francesca Leo J
306b Konsmoe Ollie Mrs
307a Embrce Allison C
307b Stuckmer Evelyn
308 Wong Foy
309 Webster Merrill
310 Vacant
311 Carey Paul
312 TaUant Albert
401 Galstner Augusta E ATU5-5095
402 Mooney Mabel AGR3-6853
403 Young Ina J Mrs AGR4-1565
404 Vacant
405a Kurihara Kenneth
405b Sasahara Debbie
406a Adair Ivy

406b Danz Eddie
407 Rols Benj
408 Kruger Chas H
409 Giacomoni E
410 Morrison M L
411 Fisher Louise
412 Bell Adolph

Street continued
1014 Vacant

First in news,

first in circulation,

first in advertising
'Tells You More . . . Says It Better!


